
Elementary Schools Middle Schools
Barkers Mill Kenwood
Barksdale Montgomery Central
Burt New Providence
Byrns Darden Northeast
Carmel Richview
Cumberland Heights Rossview
East Montgomery West Creek
Glenellen
Hazelwood
Kenwood
Liberty
Minglewood
Montgomery Central High Schools
Moore Magnet Clarksville
Norman Smith Kenwood
Northeast Middle College @ APSU
Oakland Montgomery Central
Pisgah Northeast
Ringgold Northwest
Rossview Rossview
Sango West Creek
St. Bethlehem
West Creek
Woodlawn

Total Student Enrollment as of May 24, 2017:  33,626   

1,129     
107        

1,042     
1,357     
1,299     
1,584     

1,034     
1,223     
1,133     

7,251           Total Middle Schools

1,357     

644        
509        
815        
753        

1,399     

9,274           Total High Schools

781        

763      

17,101        Total Elementary Schools

475        
517        
622        
769        

827        
843        

744        

643        

864        

The Clarksville-Montgomery County School System serves approximately 33,600 students in 39 school locations.

1,002     
584        
338        
615        

656        

896        
764        

1,004     
1,197     

627        
1,061     
923        
726        


