

mentary Schools	1 002	Middle Schools	900
Barkers Mill	1,002	Kenwood	896
Barksdale	584	Montgomery Central	764
Burt	338	New Providence	1,004
Byrns Darden	615	Northeast	1,197
Carmel	643	Richview	1,034
Cumberland Heights	656	Rossview	1,223
East Montgomery	627	West Creek	1,133
Glenellen	1,061		
Hazelwood	923	Total Middle Schools	7,251
Kenwood	726		
Liberty	763		
Minglewood	864		
Montgomery Central	475	High Schools	
Moore Magnet	517	Clarksville	1,357
Norman Smith	622	Kenwood	1,129
Northeast	769	Middle College @ APSU	107
Oakland	781	Montgomery Central	1,042
Pisgah	744	Northeast	1,357
Ringgold	827	Northwest	1,299
Rossview	843	Rossview	1,584
Sango	644	West Creek	1,399
St. Bethlehem	509		
West Creek	815	Total High Schools	9,274
Woodlawn	753		
Total Elementary Schools	17,101		